SkrieSanas serials '"Tepera takas"'

18.06.2020

Organiser : Guntars Markss

Cours Master : Guntars Markss

[#1] [#2] [#3] [S10] [S12] [S15]

[S18] [S40] [S55] [S55+] [S7] [V10]
[V12] [\V15] [\V18] [V35] [\45] [V55]

[VS5+] [V7]

S7 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km 2~

1. 1009 Katrina Fanta Individual 00:06:16
2. 812 Elza MuiZniece Varini 00:07:01
3. 594 Gerda Kondratjeva Smiltene 00:07:38
4 600 Aivita Adukone Smiltene 00:08:40
5 959 Lote Tarasa B/d Piladz 00:12:10

V7 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km 2

# NR Name Club Resul

1. 635 Elmars Lapins 00:05:34
2. 739 Tomass Petrovskis Pakalni 00:06:01
3. 689 Mikelis Zetmanis Slvas Zike 00:06:09
4. 674 Rolands Kerpe Individual 00:09:05
5. 672 Martins Denisovs Smiltene 00:10:16
6. 676 Raivo Kerpe Individual 00:19:14

S10 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km 2

# NR Name Club Resul

1. 725 Una Pérkone Smiltenes 00:04:15
2. 680 Estere Elisa Driveniece Césu Pilsé 00:04:45
3. 593 Sandija Jansone Smiltenes 00:04:48
4. 649 Alise Kikane Smiltene 00:05:15
5. 962 Marta Krévica Skola 00:06:05
6. 609 Annija Cera Palsmane 00:06:55
7. 748 Alise Krilze Blome 00:07:52

V10 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ~

# NR Name Club Resul

1, 650 Marsels DuUmins FK Smilten 00:04:09
2. 968 Rihards Jemsts SBJS 00:04:28
3. 955 Edvards Balodis Smiltenes 00:04:46
4. 457 Adrians Leikarts Smiltene 00:04:47
5. 664 Sandijs Metuzals Smiltenes 00:04:51
6. 707 Janis Putralis Individual 00:05:00
6. 742 Karlis Zalais Individual 00:05:00
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8. 977 Emils Kikans

9. 668 Adrians Sics
10. 572 Eduards Vilkasts
11. 732 Rodrigo Jurcins
12. 710 Roberts Tamms
13. 998 Markuss Gaismins
13. 751 Péteris Rihards Kuzulis
13. 675 Mareks Kerpe

16. 670 RGdolfs Zelmanis
16. 740 Mikelis Albertins
18. 547 Eduards Kalnins
19. 727 Jékabs Cakarnis
20 716 Ritvars Melderis
21. 717 Marcis Meiss

22. 678 Nikolass Freimanis
23. 705 Henrijs Millers
24 . 663 Valters Gavars
25. 714 Arvids Nulle

25. 673 Gustavs Slapjums
27 702 Daniels Vaitkunas
28 731 Markuss Mezulis
29 691 Matiss Zvackis

30 1008 Daniels Fanta

31 340 Marks Lakins

S12 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km 2

# NR Name

905 Sanija Kanipova
811 Eimija MuiZniece
800 Eliza Kikane

730 Alise Reingolde
456 Paula Petrovska
754 Valérija Cuhnova
579 Zane Tarasa

810 Sanija Jansone
698 Sofija Apsite

O 0 Jo Ul W

V12 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ~

# NR Name

747 Martin$ Vahers

741 Emils Dumin$

535 Emils Tarass

713 Péteris Nulle

746 Kristers Everts

671 Dairis Jaroslavskis
686 Roberts Grilins

~N o Uk WwN

V15 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km »

# NR Name
483 Marcis Abolins
753 Arturs Bogdanovs
679 Janis Freimanis
681 Emils Zacs
1004 Markuss MuiZarajs
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S15 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ~

# NR Name Club Resul

1, 696 Sara Dorse Smiltenes 00:13:24
2. 439 Emilija Senka Smiltenes 00:14:02
Jo 802 Liene Kikane Smiltenes 00:15:13
4. 967 Justine Everte Varinu pam 00:16:07
5. 693 Katrina Zarina Individual 00:17:03
6. 756 Alise Gorzova Individual 00:18:52

S18 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km 2

# NR Name Club Resul

i, 318 Eva Eliza Leikarte Smiltenes 00:17:15
2. 451 Undine Kanipova Varini 00:19:15
3o 805 ROta Karlina Bakaisa Varini 00:19:42

S40 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km 2

# NR Name Club Resul

1. 41 Iveta Kazaine Smiltene 00:13:35
2. 726 Alise Matuka Vijciems 00:14:35
3. 608 Inga Viksna Smiltene 00:15:07
4. 647 Dacite Zucika Varini 00:15:48
5. 599 Inese Meldere Smiltene 00:16:07
6. 376 Jana Marta Ivanovska OK Azimuts 00:16:10
7. 757 Baiba Jankalne Individual 00:16:19
8. 350 Santa Ridere Smiltene 00:16:22
9. 361 Lauma Damberga Ilgas 00:16:32
10. 709 Lana Grozova Individual 00:16:49
11. 712 Arita Leikarte Individual 00:17:22
12. 743 Baiba Freimane Individual 00:17:38
13. 345 Lelde Ozolina Smiltene 00:19:33
14. 704 Baiba Zarina Individual 00:23:00

S55 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km 2

# NR Name Club Resul

1. 48 Zanete Leimane Smiltene 00:13:12
2. 613 Elita Zalite Smiltene 00:13:15
Jo 587 Gunita Kelpa Vidaga 00:13:49
4. 700 Anita Ievina Césis 00:14:46
5. 50 Ilzite MuiZniece Smiltene 00:15:47
6. 755 Janina Pronakina Individual 00:16:25
T o 692 Iluta Zarina Individual 00:17:59
8. 708 Diana Polika Individual 00:18:06
9. 553 Anita Adukone Smiltene 00:20:36
10. 583 Lasma Vilkaste Palsnae 00:20:53
11. 744 Indra Duka Smiltene 00:22:00

V55+ Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km 2

# NR Name Club Resul
1, 724 Raitis Purin$ Zemgales z 00:15:34
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2. 711 Ainars Leimanis
3. 136 Vairis Krauklis
4. 56 Vilis Mednis

V35 Course (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ~

# NR Name

631 Edgars Matuks

494 Elvis Markss

602 Janis Simanis

690 Juris Jansons

722 Kristaps Strals
360 Gints Skrodelis
412 Lauris Veidemanis
752 Arnis Platpirs
615 Maris Millers

O 00 Joy U b W -

V45 Course (3): 1 KP 5,0 km »

# NR Name

321 Kaspars Abuls

701 Intars Veismanis
662 Raimonds DUmins
99 Andis Kirsbaums

715 Agnis Melderis

750 Janis Bormanis

458 Janis Leikarts

749 Andis Abele

697 Elviss Apsitis

O O Joy U W

V55 Course (3): 1L KP 5,0 km 2~

# NR Name

203 Guntars Markss
669 Maris Drivenieks
745 Andris Lanka

666 Zanis Vasiljevs

Sw N

Individual 00:16:40
Privatbtuve 00:16:46
Privatbiove 00:17:44

Club Resul

Individual 00:18:51
Smiltenes 00:21:08
VUGD 00:21:33
Individual 00:22:59
Individual 00:24:47
Smiltene 00:26:47
Rauna 00:26:52
Individual 00:28:27
Individual 00:29:22
Club Resul

Smiltene 00:18:52
Individual 00:21:34
FK Smilten 00:22:45
Smiltene 00:23:00
Individual 00:24:21
ASE 00:25:17
Garam ejot 00:28:27
Abeles 00:28:33
Smiltene 0 00:35:35
Club Resul

SSC 00:21:58
Césis 00:27:26

ASE Smilte 00:28:07
Rigas iela 00:28:32

#1 Course (S7,Vv7,S10,v10,512,V12,S55+): 1 KP 1,0 km 2~

# NR Name

1. 650 Marsels DUmins
2. 725 Una Pérkone
+00:06

3. 968 Rihards Jemsts
+00:19

4. 747 Martins Vahers
+00:20

o 905 Sanija Kanipova
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Marcis Meiss
Nikolass Freimanis
Tomass Petrovskis
Marta Krévica
Kristers Everts
Henrijs Millers
Mikelis Zetmanis
Valters Gavars
Gustavs Slapjums
Arvids Nulle
Katrina Fanta
Daniels Vaitkunas
Markuss Mezulis
Matiss Zvackis
Sofija Apsite
Annija Cera

Elza MuiZniece
Daniels Fanta
Gerda Kondratjeva

Alise Kruze

Dairis Jaroslavskis

Aivita Adukone
Rolands Kerpe
Martins Denisovs
Lote Tarasa
Roberts Grilins
Raivo Kerpe
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#2 Course (V15,515,518,540,S55,v55+): 1 KP 3,0 km ~

#

NR Name
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Iveta Kazaine
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Alise Matuka
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32. 743
+04:26
33. 56
+04:32
34. 692
+04:47
35. 708
+04:54
36. 756
+05:40
37. 451
+06:03
38. 345
+06:21
39. 805
+06:30
40. 553
+07:24
41. 583
+07:41
42. 744
+08:48
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#3 Course (V18,v35,v45,v55): 1 KP 5,0 km ~

Baiba Freimane
Vilis Mednis
Iluta Zarina
Didna Polika
Alise Gorzova
Undine Kanipova
Lelde Ozolina
Rita Karlina Bakaisa
Anita Adukone
Lasma Vilkaste
Indra Duka

Baiba Zarina

# NR Name

1. 631 Edgars Matuks

2 4 321 Kaspars Abuls
+00:01

3. 494 Elvis Markss
+02:17

4. 602 Janis Simanis
+02:42

5. 701 Intars Veismanis
+02:43

6. 203 Guntars Markss
+03:07

7. 662 Raimonds DUmins
+03:54

8. 690 Juris Jansons
+04:08

9. 99 Andis Kirsbaums
+04:09
10. 715 Agnis Melderis
+05:30
11. 722 Kristaps Strals
+05:56
12. 750 Janis Bormanis
+06:26
13. 360 Gints Skrodelis
+07:56
14. 412 Lauris Veidemanis
+08:01
15. 669 Maris Drivenieks
+08:35
16. 745 Andris Lanka

+09:16

IndividualsS40
PrivatbuaveVv55+
IndividualS55
IndividualS55
Individualsls
Varini S18
Smiltene 5S40
Varini S18
Smiltene S55
Palsnae S55
Smiltene S55

IndividualS4o0

Club
Individualv3s
Smiltene V45

Smiltenes V35

VUGD V35
Individualvi45s
SSC V55

FK SmiltenVv45

Individualv35

Smiltene V45

Individualvi45s

Individualv35s

ASE V45

Smiltene V35

Rauna V35

Césis V55

ASE SmilteV55

Class

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00

00

00

00

00

00:

00

00

00

00:

00

00

00

00

00

00

00:

00

:17:38

17:44

17:59

18:06

18:52

19:15

19:33

19:42

:20:36

:20:53

:22:00

:23:00

Resul
00:
00:

18:51
18:52

:21:08

21:33

:21:34

:21:58

:22:45

2223859

:23:00

:24:21

:24:47

:25:17

:26:47

:26:52

27:26

:28:07
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17. 458 Janis Leikarts Garam ejotV45
+09:36
17. 752 Arnis Platpirs Individualv3s
+09:36
19. 666 Zanis Vasiljevs Rigas ielaVs5
+09:41
20. 749 Andis Abele Abeles V45
+09:42
21. 615 Maris Millers Individualv3s
+10:31
22. 697 Elviss Apsitis Smiltene 0V45
+16:44

00

00:

00

00

00

00:

128

28

:28:

:28:

:29

35:

: 27

327

32

33
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